
MT

1Sand
Pietra Serena

SILKMATT GLOSS 
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Four countinuous pieces
1220 x 2600 x 4 mm

PIETRA SERENA SAND

PIECE A PIECE B PIECE C PIECE D
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PIECE A

Features
PIETRA SERENA

COLORS

GREY SAND WHITE

VARIETY

1 2 3 4

BASIC SERIE

1220x2440 mm

1220x2600 mm

1220x2800 mm

1200x2440 mm

1200x2600 mm

1200x2800 mm

MATT

MATT

MATT

SILKGLOSS

SILKGLOSS

SILKGLOSS

WATER

PREMIUM SERIE
FIRE

FIRE

WATER

WATER

* Only available on orders over 500m2

PREMIUM+ SERIE*



 
 


